
Faculty Name Monday Tuesday Wednesd Thursday Friday

Blain, Harry
harry.blain@csus.edu  
(916) 278-7098

03:00 PM-05:00 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3122)

04:00 PM-05:00 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3122)

Daily, Anna 
anna.daily@csus.edu
(916) 278-4399

01:30 PM-02:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3107)

01:30 PM-02:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3107)

Jackson, Jaime 
jaime.jackson@csus.edu
(916) 278-7099

10:00 AM-11:30 AM
(Tahoe Hall 3112) 🔗🔗 01:00 PM-02:30 PM (Zoom)

Lapp, Nancy 
nlapp@csus.edu  
(916) 278-7254

02:30 PM-04:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3116)
🔗🔗02:30 PM-04:30 PM (Zoom)

Lee, Young-Im
young-im.lee@csus.edu  
(916) 278-7090

🔗🔗 02:30 PM-05:00 PM (Zoom)    🔗🔗 11:15 AM-11:45 AM (Zoom)

Martin, Danielle 
danielle.martin@csus.edu
(916) 278-6380

🔗🔗 10:00 AM-12:00 PM (Zoom)
11:00 AM-12:00 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3110)

Tutschka, Monicka 
tutschka@csus.edu

10:00 AM-11:00 AM
(Tahoe Hall 3114)
🔗🔗 10:00 AM-11:00 AM 
(Zoom)

04:30 PM-05:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3114)
🔗🔗 04:30 PM-05:30 PM (Zoom)

04:30 PM-05:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3114)
🔗🔗 04:30 PM-05:30 PM (Zoom)

Victor, Kristina
kristina.victor@csus.edu

01:00 PM-02:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3118)

01:00 PM-02:30 PM
(Tahoe Hall 3118)

New Major Advising Hours 
Political Science Majors

Spring 2026

Students wishing to declare Political Science as a major 
will need to meet with an Advisor from this list. 

Once advising has been completed, the Advisor will submit a
 Change of Major form for processing.
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